AEVTNE, CALIFDRMIA

2013 U.S. Open Swimming Championships
Irvine (USA)
30 July - 3 August 2013

Event 120 1AuG2013-18:38 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)
Results Summary
EVENT NO. 20
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:58.55 1:44.49 3:28.62 5:14.09 USA - United States Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
AR 6:58.55 1:44.49 3:28.62 5:14.09 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
us 7:03.84 USA - United States Irvine, CA (USA) 20 AUG 2010
CR 7:18.82 USA - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics Federal Way (USA) 6 AUG 2009
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Beﬂmg
1 2 3 STANPC - Stanford Swimming A 7:24.26
BOLLIER Bobby 0.75 25.92 54.66 1:23.49 1:51.94 1:51.94
STEPHENS Thomas 0.28 25.51 53.44 1:22.16 1:51.54 3:43.48
NOLAN David 0.27 25.69 53.78 1:22.68 1:51.12 5:34.60
PICKARD Christopher 0.27 25.22 52.74 1:20.93 1:49.66 7:24.26
2 2 2 STANPC - Stanford Swimming B 7:26.22 1.96
COSGAREA Andrew 0.70 26.35 54.58 1:22.64 1:49.97 1:49.97
GARNIER Jeff 0.35 25.80 54.03 1:22.39 1:51.03 3:41.00
STOEHR Mitchell 0.32 25.65 53.43 1:21.77 1:50.88 5:31.88
OFFUTT Bryan 0.34 26.53 54.41 1:23.92 1:54.34 7:26.22
3 2 4 NCYY - Nofio Cymru A 7:26.38 2.12
MOHAMMED Xavier 0.69 26.30 55.13 1:24.49 1:53.81 1:53.81
TENNANT Oliver 0.40 26.40 54.83 1:23.08 1:51.02 3:44.83
SHORTHOUSE Dan 0.27 25.76 54.56 1:23.22 1:51.30 5:36.13
JARVIS Calum 0.40 25.08 53.50 1:21.85 1:50.25 7:26.38
4 2 6 AUSTS - Australian States A 7:27.57 3.31
LEVINGS Matthew 0.74 26.19 54.50 1:23.46 1:52.05 1:52.05
STURGEON Jamie 0.28 25.29 53.82 1:23.38 1:52.27 3:44.32
GILLILAND Jared 0.43 25.35 53.59 1:23.75 1:53.02 5:37.34
MORGAN David 0.36 25.24 53.39 1:22.77 1:50.23 7:27.57
5 2 5 IS - Island Swimming A 7:27.80 3.54
BAGSHAW Jeremy 0.73 26.06 53.50 1:21.72 1:49.45 1:49.45
HEDLIN Eric 0.32 26.40 54.72 1:24.00 1:53.20 3:42.65
BROTHERS Peter 0.14 26.41 55.43 1:24.78 1:53.93 5:36.58
ZANATTA Keegan 0.11 25.40 53.55 1:22.19 1:51.22 7:27.80
6 2 8 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 7:30.37 6.11
DARMODY Kip 0.67 25.50 53.65 1:22.65 1:51.34 1:51.34
STILLEY Jt 0.21 25.34 53.16 1:22.23 1:51.83 3:43.17
CHADWICK Michael 0.09 25.49 54.37 1:23.53 1:52.58 5:35.75
MANCHESTER John 0.26 26.42 55.75 1:25.77 1:54.62 7:30.37
7 2 7 IRL - Ireland A 7:30.45 6.19
LEAHY Sean 0.72 26.04 54.12 1:23.05 1:52.38 1:52.38
STACEY Séamus 0.30 25.81 53.85 1:22.96 1:52.34 3:44.72
HYLAND Brendan 0.21 26.51 55.30 1:24.99 1:54.31 5:39.03
COULTER Curtis 0.15 25.61 53.99 1:23.40 1:51.42 7:30.45
8 2 1 OSSCOH - Ohio State Swim Club A 7:32.52 8.26
DISALLE Michael 0.72 26.33 54.89 1:23.72 1:52.65 1:52.65
MILLER Alex 0.31 25.70 53.93 1:23.03 1:51.92 3:44.57
WILLIAMS Rowan 0.50 25.28 53.81 1:23.81 1:54.22 5:38.79
ZIMMERMAN Steven 0.33 26.14 54.69 1:24.45 1:53.73 7:32.52
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2013 U.S. Open Swimming Championships
Irvine (USA)
30 July - 3 August 2013

AEVTNE, CALIFDRMIA

Event 120 1auG2013-18:38 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThimg
9 3 3 BCH-CA - Boulder City Henderson Swim Te A 7:33.58 9.32
LUNA Jacob 0.68 26.72 55.54 1:25.13 1:54.31 1:54.31
HOMMEL Robert 0.42 26.22 54.88 1:24.19 1:53.01 3:47.32
CAMP Parker 0.36 25.25 53.13 1:21.93 1:50.71 5:38.03
BUNCH Dylan 0.20 26.53 55.69 1:25.86 1:55.55 7:33.58
10 1 4 WA-WI - Wisconsin Aquatics B 7:35.27 11.01
ZITO Damon 0.68 26.97 55.82 1:25.61 1:54.71 1:54.71
HINES Tyler 0.18 25.87 53.84 1:22.56 1:51.79 3:46.50
BYRD Austin 0.09 26.14 55.48 1:25.22 1:54.88 5:41.38
TEDUITS Andrew 0.29 26.80 56.16 1:25.10 1:53.89 7:35.27
11 1 6 RA-CC - Roadrunner Aquatic A 7:35.67 11.41
BRUCE Tomas 0.73 26.69 55.85 1:25.43 1:54.23 1:54.23
HUXHOLD Mitchell 0.32 25.53 53.87 1:23.11 1:52.02 3:46.25
BERTRAND Gabriel 0.33 26.01 55.06 1:24.87 1:54.43 5:40.68
SALCIDO Christopher 0.36 26.44 55.71 1:25.78 1:54.99 7:35.67
12 1 3 MINNMN - Minnesota Aquatics A 7:36.50 12.24
VAN SWOL Kyler 0.77 27.00 55.95 1:25.92 1:54.83 1:54.83
SMITH Clayton 0.06 26.08 54.56 1:23.97 1:52.42 3:47.25
REDONDO Logan 0.35 26.67 55.22 1:23.78 1:52.55 5:39.80
CISNEROS Alejandro 0.33 26.68 56.21 1:26.39 1:56.70 7:36.50
13 1 2 UWYOWY - Wyoming Aquatics A 7:39.14 14.88
COSTELLO Brendan 0.72 27.39 56.78 1:27.47 1:57.75 1:57.75
KALMS Adam 0.25 25.17 53.28 1:21.76 1:50.11 3:47.86
WALLER Ernest 0.29 26.60 56.39 1:26.97 1:57.26 5:45.12
GRIFFEL Ethan 0.29 25.42 53.91 1:23.75 1:54.02 7:39.14
14 3 4 GWSCCA - Golden West Swim Club A 7:43.45 19.19
KNIGHT Titus 0.63 25.97 54.00 1:22.64 1:52.52 1:52.52
GILLESPIE Thomas 0.32 27.24 57.48 1:28.05 1:57.53 3:50.05
NELSON Ryan 0.34 26.81 56.64 1:26.78 1:56.61 5:46.66
WOJCIECHOWSKI Louis 0.45 26.24 56.36 1:27.18 1:56.79 7:43.45
15 1 7 BA-IN - Boilermaker Aquatics A 7:43.67 19.41
GUTIERREZ Jose 0.70 27.10 56.13 1:25.72 1:55.83 1:55.83
CONWAY Daniel 0.41 26.38 55.29 1:25.39 1:55.40 3:51.23
MCGOUGH Jacob 0.51 27.38 57.70 1:28.41 1:59.47 5:50.70
TRIMMER Luke 0.15 26.02 55.14 1:24.51 1:52.97 7:43.67
16 3 5 RMDACA - La Mirada Armada A 7:45.40 21.14
CASSIDY Dennis 0.70 26.96 56.13 1:25.55 1:55.19 1:55.19
MAYFIELD Cory 0.31 27.37 57.07 1:27.06 1:56.68 3:51.87
CHANG John 0.40 27.60 57.92 1:29.06 2:00.96 5:52.83
KAO Ryan 0.51 26.11 54.53 1:23.63 1:52.57 7:45.40
17 1 5 CW-MI - Club Wolverine A 7:50.26 26.00
MOORE Brian 0.73 26.83 55.65 1:25.24 1:53.88 1:53.88
WHITENER Adam 0.27 25.64 54.51 1:25.63 1:58.27 3:52.15
KLEIN Christopher 0.46 26.65 57.90 1:29.01 1:58.15 5:50.30
BOLAND David 0.33 26.78 57.40 1:28.52 1:59.96 7:50.26
LEGEND

R.T. Reaction time
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